Warehouse
Racking
2025 1300 76 26 86
GLOBALIND.COM.AU
2025 WAREHOUSE RACKING CATALOGUE 2
Pallet Racking
APEX pallet racking has been designed and engineered in Australia and complies with Australian Standard AS4084:2023.
Selective pallet racking is the most common type of pallet racking used in Australia today. There are many variations of pallet

factors such as frame grade, beam
heights and seismic conditions etc.
Frame Height Post Section Depth
914mm 90-15 610 | 838 | 1219mm
1219mm 90-15 610 | 838 | 1219mm
1829mm 90-15 610 | 838 | 1219mm
2438mm 90-15 610 | 838 | 1219mm
3048mm 90-15 610 | 838 | 1219mm
3658mm 90-15 | 90-20 610 | 838 | 1219mm
4267mm 90-15 | 90-20 | 90-25 610 | 838 | 1219mm
4877mm 90-15 | 90-20 | 90-25 610 | 838 | 1219mm
5486mm 90-15 | 90-20 | 90-25 610 | 838 | 1219mm
6096mm 90-15 | 90-20 | 90-25 610 | 838 | 1219mm
7315mm 90-15 | 90-20 | 90-25 838 | 1219mm
Code Beam Length Beam Section Connector Load Capacity
PRB0914×080×40 914mm 80 × 40mm box 3pin 3000kgs
PRB1219×080×40 1219mm 80 × 40mm box 3pin 3000kgs
PRB1372×050×45 1372mm 50 × 45mm open beam 3pin 700kgs
PRB1372×080×40 1372mm 80 × 40mm 3pin 2700kgs
PRB1524×080×40 1524mm 80 × 40mm 3pin 2420kgs
PRB1829×080×40 1829mm 80 × 40mm 3pin 2020kgs
PRB2134×080×40 2134mm 80 × 40mm 3pin 1790kgs
PRB2438×080×40 2438mm 80 × 40mm 3pin 1620kgs
PRB2591×050×45 2591mm 50 × 45mm open beam 3pin 400kgs
PRB2591×080×40 2591mm 80 × 40mm box 3pin 1550kgs
PRB2591×100×50 2591mm 100 × 50mm box 3pin 2400kgs
PRB2591×120×50 2591mm 120 × 50mm box 4pin 3150kgs
PRB2591×140×50 2591mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 4000kgs
PRB2743×050×45 2743mm 50 × 45mm open beam 3pin 365kgs
PRB2743×080×40 2743mm 80 × 40mm box 3pin 1410kgs
PRB2743×100×50 2743mm 100 × 50mm box 3pin 2280kgs
PRB2743×120×50 2743mm 120 × 50mm box 4pin 3000kgs
PRB2743×140×50 2743mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 3990kgs
PRB3048×120×50 3048mm 120 × 50mm box 4pin 2730kgs
PRB3353×120×50 3353mm 120 × 50mm box 4pin 2510kgs
PRB3658×140×50 3658mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 2520kgs
PRB3810×140×50 3810mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 2330kgs
PRB3810x160x50 3810mm 160x50mm box 4pin 3540kgs
PRB3962×160×50 3962mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 3200kgs
PRB4267×140×50 4267mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 2150kgs
PRB4877×140×50 4877mm 140 × 50mm box 4pin 1500kgs
42025 WAREHOUSE RACKING CATALOGUE
Outdoor & Galvanised Racking
Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) Beams
Galvanised pallet racking is specifically

accurately obtain a quote. Questions you
may be asked include;
•	 Suburb and postcode of where the rack
is going to be installed?
•	 Description of the surrounding area (i.e.
industrial estate or farmland)?
•	 How far away are the nearest buildings
or trees over 5m high?
•	 Height of the first and second beam
levels?
From these answers we can determine
the wind region and terrain. These can
have a significant impact on the overall
bay load rating.
Code Beam Length Beam Section Connector Load Capacity
PRBG1372×075×50 1372mm 75 × 50mm RHS 3pin 2000kgs
PRBG2591×075×50 2591mm 75 × 50mm RHS 3pin 1200kgs
PRBG2591×100×50 2591mm 100 × 50mm RHS 3pin 2170kgs
PRBG2591×125×50 2591mm 125 × 50mm RHS 4pin 3090kgs
PRBG2743×075×50 2743mm 75 × 50mm RHS 3pin 1090kgs
PRBG2743×100×50 2743mm 100 × 50mm RHS 3pin 2070kgs
PRBG2743×125×50 2743mm 125 × 50mm RHS 4pin 2940kgs
Concrete strip footings
Cross bracing (X-brace)